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Return of the Strength of the Volunteer Force, &c.—continued.

* Mew corps. t Changed to Napier Rifle Volunte»rs. t Sincedisbanded.
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Wellington—continued.
Wellington CityRifles
MakaraRifles
Kaiwara ,,
Wellington Guards
Wellington Navals
Torpedo Corps
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Wairarapa—
Staff
G-reytownRifles
Masterton ,,
Carterton ,,
Masterton Cadets*

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
1
1

1
5
4
5

1
1

39
52
51

1
47
60
60

75
80
70

Napier—
Staff
T? Battery Artillery
Engineersf
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Staff
J Battery Artillery
Artillery Cadets
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Bay of Plenty Cavalry
Queen's NativeRifles J
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Engineers
No. 1, ThamesScottish
No. 2
No. 3
Thames Rifle Rangers„ Native Rifles„ Naval Brigade„ Scottish Cadets
St. George's Naval Cadets...
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kelson—
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II Battery Artillery
City Rifles
Stoke „
Waimea Rifles
Naval Brigade
Artillery Cadets
CityRifle „
College ,,
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Picton Rifles
Spring Creek Rifles
Renwick Rifles
BlenheimRifles
Picton Cadets
Blenheim Cadets
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Canterbury—
Staff
Canterbury Yeomanry Cav-

alry
C Battery N.Z. Artillery ...
E Battery Artillery
Engineers
No. 1, TemukaRifles
City Guards
Artillery Cadets
High School Cadets
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